FECHA2

CATEGORIA 1
Mayor

(Todas)

SEXO
F

Total F

ENERO A ABRIL 2023

CATEGORIA 2
18-24

25-29

30-34

35-39

40-44

45-49

50-54

55-59

60-64

65-69

70-74

75-79

NOMBRE Y APELLIDO
TRINIDAD PRADO
CAMILA TISCORNIA
LULI AGOTE

ROCIO BERNAUDO
CLARA VIDELA

SOFIA COLLINS

SOFIA DELLACHIESA
CAMILA LENON
JULIETA ZUBIRI

SOFIA CATALA
JOSEFINA LOYOLA
FLORENCIA CATALA
MARIA MAYER
CAROLINA PELUFFO
ALEJANDRA GARCIA SANABRIA
CAROLINA CASTIGLIONI
CONSUELO ALIZON
MAJO GARRIGA

CARO GARRIGA
CLARA ZAVALIA
CELINA GRESLEBIN
CECILIA LARESE ROJA
MERCEDES CABRINI
ASTRID BUEZAS
LUCIANA ALCACER
CAROLINA FAVRE
MARIA FASCIO
EUGENIA DE ALDECOA
LOLA MARTIN
CAROLINA RUBIANES
JULIETA MOLINA PICO
MARIA MULLER
JULIETA O'CONNOR
MARIANA GABAY
JULIETA GRESLEBIN
ANGELES MONTES DE OCA
VALERIA BATTRO
MARIA CECILIA SCARAFONI
VICTORIA ADURIZ
VIVIANA AGUSTONI
SUSANA GRESLEBIN
MARIA ISLA CASARES
JULIETTE HEINONEN
VALERIAR

M. CECILIA SCARAFONI
CECI SCARAFONI

KIRA

CAROLINA MORENO
ANITA FERNANDEZ S
CAROLA DURLACH
DOLORES ORELLA
INES GRESLEBIN
CELINA OYUELA
MARCELA RODRIGUEZ FERRERE
SUSA BARRA

PAULA RICCI
ADRIANA CANEVARO
CAROLA SILVEYRA
MERCEDES MOLES
JUANA CURTOIS
EMMA OLIVADAY
CECILIA THOMKINSON
LILIANA MATERI

PATY MILLER

PATY MILLER
ADRIANA FERRARI
VIVIAN ROSENTAL

Suma de METROS
30.100
28.200

6.500
4.200
3.550
1.000
26.550
5.600
2.200
55.550
6.500
9.050
2.000
1.600
200
91.100
35.350
30.350
28.650
21.500
16.000
13.150
11.700
6.600
2.500
2.000
2.000
1.800
1.600
1.500
1.500
1.000
211.500
142.400
106.900
46.350
37.450
23.400
22.500
19.700
16.700
4.000
3.200
2.000
1.900
1.100
82.000
51.300
20.100
20.000
10.700
6.500
58.600
7.100
4.800
2.800
32.550
26.550
12.300
6.000
5.300
163.300
21.300
2.500
800
46.800
2.000
1.673.500



M 18-24 MAXIMO PRADO 1.200
25-29 PIPE COSTA 35.550
MARCOS GILARDI 22.900

PABLO MASCHWITZ 2.200

IGNACIO SCHCOLNIK 1.500

30-34 AGUSTIN DIAZ COLODRERO 130.700
FLORENTINO MOLINA 5.000

JOAQUIN CAMPERO 3.000

MARCOS PAUL 2.300

35-39 GONZALO CATALA 14.100
SANTIAGO CAPPAGLI 5.650

ROLF KETELHON 5.000

IGNACIO SCHCOLNIK 1.250

FEDERICO PRIETO 1.000

DIEGO MILAIRE 600

40-44 MARTIN FIEG 117.900
LUIS DATES 35.600

JOAQUIN POLLITZER 19.300

SEBASTIAN GUEVARA 11.200

JUAN TRUSSI 11.000

ROQUE MASCIOTTRA 9.500

MARCOS AVELLANEDA 6.300

NICOLAS PIRAN 3.700

TOMAS MORENO 3.300

PABLO CAVALIERI 1.500

OCTAVIO CALETTI 1.500

45-49 LORENZO RAGGIO 43.200
CAMILO TISCORNIA 42.600

JOSE MENDIVIL 18.150

CORCHO MATHEU 11.700

RICARDO QUINOS 6.800

DIEGO BERTOTTO 1.000

JUAN PABLO SERATTI 600

AGUS MACHADO 600

50-54 MATIAS COLLINS 303.525
MIGUEL IBARGUREN 35.000

FRANCISCO AGOTE 27.300

MARIANO OBARRIO 10.000

ALEJANDRO BADINO 2.900

PABLO DE MARIA 1.500

MARIO ISLA CASARES 1.500

55-59 MIGUEL OCHOA 82.000
CRISTOBAL DE ALDECOA 43.850

BERNARDO BRILLARELLI 36.250

GONZALO VALENZUELA 21.450

LUIS AGOTE 8.900

DIEGO QUIROGA 6.000

ALEJANDRO VILA 4.200

HORACIO MARISCOTTI 2.000

60-64 MARCOS FERNANDEZ MOUJAN 69.250
PABLO WINDMULLER 57.800

DANIEL GILARDI 13.700

ALEJANDRO PEZZONI 3.000

FER FAVIER 2.100

65-69 MARIANO IMHOFF 24.700
ALEJANDRO ORTIZ 18.800

ALVARO RODRIGUEZ 10.000

TITO SIENA 6.200

IGNACIO GUILLON 3.900

70-74 RODOLFO FASCE 48.100
MARTIN ALONSO 7.100

EDUARDO MC CALLUM 2.500

75-79 CARLOS PUGLIESE 5.550
LUIS EASTMAN 3.500

HORACIO RODRIGUEZ 1.800

80-84 DAVID FERNANDEZ SASSO 30.000
JORGE BRAVE 300

Total M 1.472.075
Total Mayor 3.145.575




